WwpR. o//%,

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM
. FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

IV #

VEWL. §

WIDOW OF FORMER POLITICAL PRISONER
REGISTRATION FORM I-171: Yes, No
(Two Copiles)

The purpose of this form is to identify WIDOWS AND UNMARRIED
CHILDREN of former re-education camp prisoners who died while
being detained in the camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility
for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be

established.
WIDOW APPLICANT IN VIETNAM vt /. LANG :
Last Middle First :
Current Address e, a7 - AN :

- H

Date of Birth /».90- /7Z3%Z  Plack of Birth Tl )

NAME OF FORMER RE-EDUCATION CAMP PRISONER WHO DIED IN THE CAMP (HUSBAND):

AN s T

Previous Occupation (before 1975) Vi Yl / 9\/22/%33
(Rank & Position) Ay

@»z
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP -- Dates: From py-235 To DEATH DATE: Q.’S’i\' 27 E

SPONSOR'S NAME: Neysca/ - vear. 22asent
Name

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared:




6.

Page 2

-

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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7IET - NAM_CONG - 1104 Lyc sao y ban chénh dé& tai phdng Lyc.Sy Tda Hoa Gidi Saigon
O1-CAO PHAP - VIEN ss SN0 (1)
1OA HOA.GIAI SAIGON ngdy thdng ' ndm rg7 2= a (1) .

SRS uLge GIAY mé.vi HON-THU CHO

Rgth. ,../ INEWY™E - »aYh rEz 1iNe
N#ma§t ngan chin trim 61 nghy 1@ théng 6 i 8g1d 30

Trutre mit chung t6i la JQUYEN VAN DOANK Chéanh-An Toa Hoa-Gikl
Saigon, tai véin-phong ching 10i, 115 Pai-1¢ Nguydn-Hud oé Lyc-sy
PHAX THI MO X phy-l&

BA TRINR DIEN,
1, NGUYRN 3UAF TEAXH

2 FUONG THI FRUOC
5  NOUYMN THINN KXY

Nbiing nkdn ching nldy di tuyén-the va khai qua-quy®t bigt chic

~ NIAR BUY T0N emnh ngdy 22-13-193 m.tlnhﬂu. o oia .
NINE ViK 2N vi noUYEw tHZ B

- surls tHI 1w m:m: 20-10-19% e B n;z. o oia

BOUYER VaW TOYMN u} -
Va blét hai ding cb lam hén«-thﬁ bie nh y’!ngéy b1, ; thfmg 6 nim 19‘7
tai lang HA m
Va duyén-cé ma Kinh m Ten khong c6 the xin sao-lye
hoa-lhi duge, la vi sy gime thang gifn aeln .~ ‘

M&y nhAn-chirng di x4c nhén trén day, nén ching t6i phat gxﬁy th&-vi hén-thy
rly cho dueng-srr 42 xir-dung theo Inat, chiZu theo Nghi-Binh ngay 17 thénq 11 n3m
1947 coa Thn-Tué'nn Chauh-Phit LAm-Thei Nam-Phin Viét. Nam, Cac didu 363 va tigp
theo cia bo Rinh-luat Canh-céi phat tdi nguy chirng v& viee Ho tir 2 dén 5 neim td va
phat bac tir 200 d&n 8 0C) d6ng da dugc doc cho cac nhan-chirng va nguyén-don nghe,

Va cdc nhan-chirng cé ky tén véi chiing t6i_va Luc-sur sau khi doc lgi.

P i
Ky tén khéng r6:

GIA TIEN: 20800

‘1) Chi tist chn nhic lpi mdi
thi xin clp thén bén seo

" onam.mtl-c Bu
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VIET-NAM | CONG.-1OA Méu s3 2:6,B2159/d4G3 Z
TOA HOA-GIAl Khd 21 x 27
TSl GOHN Luc sao y ban chénh dé tai Phong Luc-Sy Toa Hoa-Giai Saigon
v S$6..16343.HL (1)

LY

-~ ’ .

- pa soat 1§1
’ ., >

vdi ban ch

et b JIUY

\gay24- Ihriug;,l;,a . ndm 19D6 (1)

GIAY THE-Vi KHAI-SANH CHO

NeUYEN THI 1dug

Ndam mot ngan chin trim BEFCHEX =~ 56 ngav24  thang 12 héi 10 giv

Trwéde mitl chung toi HUYWH KHAC IDUNG Chénh-An Toa Hoa-Giai
Taigon, tai Vin-phong Ching toi, 115, Dai-1o0 Nguvén-Hue co Luc-siw NGUYEN KIr. PHONG
phu-ta

DA TRINH - DIEN :
1. - HGUYEN HUU LY

Q.- DO VAN HUYEN

3.~ TUONG THI PHUCS

*“"' - Nhitng nhan-chirng ndy da tuyén-thé va khai qui-quy#t biét chic - x‘

NeUYEN THI 1hwe
sanh ngdy 20-10-1934 tai H3-Nji, con cia

NGUYEN vayw TuvEN va 20 THI QUY .-
Va duyén-c6 md  qudng su khong cé thé xin sao luc

khai-sanh dwoc, 1a vi su giao thong gién doan .~

My nhan-ching da xdc-nhan nhu trén day, nén Chiang toi phat gidy thé vi khai-
sanh nidy cho duwong-sr dé sir-dung theo luat, chiu theo Nghi-Dinh ngay 17 thang 11
nitm 1947 cta Thi-Twong Chanh-Phi Lam-Thoi Nam-phdn Viét-Nam. Cac didu 241 va
245 caa bo Hinh-luat Canh-cdi phat 10i nguy-chirng vé viée ho tir 2 d8n 5 nim t va phat
bac tir 1.000 d&n 30.000 d6ng dd dugc doc cho céc nhan-chirng v& nguyén-don nghe.
Va cac nhan-chirng ¢6 ky tén voi ehinggdi va Luc-sw sau khi doc lai,

KIM-SON CONG TY ~ 4.73

Ky tén khéng ro

GlA TIEN: 15800

5 i g
(1) Chi ti€t cin nhic mbi khi
xin c3p thém ban sao. — -
suansmil-cOn

Nt W st e e sy e
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TRICH-LUC B KHAI-SANH

Lép ngay.._ﬁ_Athcmg ....... $  nam 19_“_

Ten b nguol me

Tén ho nguoei dirng kha

Tén ho dlra tré @

Con trai hay con gai

N b4 L4 »
Ngay sunh Aghy it hang sau,als alt agen-ehis tren oin

8 W R TTY -

Not osanbr oo .

I'én ho ngudi cha o

Vo chanh hav Khiong hon o o)

|
|

rMCH-Luc Y BAN CHANH :

_— ndm ’%_A
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TRICH-LUC BU KHAL-SANH

Lép ngayﬂgmfhong ......... b nom 19 68

—— S —————————

Tén ho dira tré : ... B&

Con trai hay con gai

mn.wnkmﬁhwf

Ngav sanh

el tam (13-3-1968)

Nodosanh oo L

Fén ho ngwrad chaoe

Tén ho nguot e

Vo chanh bay Khong hon tha o

Ten ho nguwai dirng khni

_ TRICH-LYC Y BAN CHANK:
R
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o ANH saTGON - | VIET-NAM CONG-HOA m»
1OA HANH.CHANH QUAN 20 HO.TICH
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...+ TRICH-LUC BO KHAI SANH

Nam mét ngan chin tram___ by melf
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TRUNG TA NGUYEN KITEN-DIER
Chi=-Huy Trionge C¢ Quen IX/TK/Phuoc-Long.

CHUNG-NE AN,

Ho va tem ¢ NINH HUY TON
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l'“l o ‘Iill”\'l(‘ Pyt vsiape }\l'i"!.‘ﬂ.l:.f\'il’l':l
B nh HO 1T OUOT NG NG Do
. . ¢
) . Hate:
ope v # Hptay:

, F111 out this questionnalre In Kaplish

read or write in LEnplish, [ill [t out in
’Vietnamese.
127 Tunjabbum Building

o

(i g A s

! Mall or send the completed

as completely as possible. If you cannot questfonnalre to: .

G 50 ¢dn hoi nly tdi:

Xin Dién vao bO cau hol sau (hy bm)_, Liuw Sathorn Tai Road
Anh cang nhiéu cang LI Nou ban khdng « doe Baugkok 10120
hoac viét ranh Anb—ngd thi b\np Ltidéng VIGL. Thailand'

| X, Basic ldentification Data/Ly Lich can-b.an

1. Name

Ho, cdn 5 NGUYy EN 7/5/’-' LAN G

2. Other Name%
Ho, tén khac ~ BE

3. Date/Place of Birth

Nzay/NGi Sinh : 498y

4, Residence Address

-D;a-ch)?. r.hd:ing-'r.n: : oﬁﬁ% V4 g/e, 4‘(4 4[6&&6‘7 /9 4 djxéo

7.2 /A”" (9/ n// 4 @/&‘ Yan

5. Mailing Address

Dia-ehi thi-td ' ’Wﬁ@zd%f 67,:0 VA Yy 5%/

ey Wc%cy

v
6. Q“rfﬁnt_QEF“p?Eton / v ,
Nghé-nghiep hien tat . / £?4 Aﬁ;&

B. Relatives To Accompany Mc/Ba con cunp di vai (O

« -

(NOTE: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to
accompany you.  List marital status (M5) as follows: iarrled (i), Dlvorced (D),
uxdowed (W), or Slngle (SYy.) p

(Chu-Y Vd/chong vi con cal co thd cung dt vdi ban ma thuL S khat tinh trang

gia-dinh nhd sau: DA 1ip gia dinh (M), 44 1y di (l)) goa phn/i,n.) the (W), izoch 590,
than (S))

Nanme Date/pf Birth Place of Birth Sc% My Relationsnip
Ho, Téen  Ngay/Thang/Nim sinh N3i sinh Phii  Tinh trarg gta dtah Lido- h‘.. gia-dinn
7 —_— - PP —
{

» - ]
, . R ¢ P,
1. o] /14/ IV 5 4 4 QoL Hhn e /);4{.,,1‘ M___.

. ’,o-' ,-’ 4 < g / % ; -
Ll g (] Lr %(’ /i é’ Eina féa;;;/

3. ’74/7’/’1 oo ,M}p m% %) v Con

i

G

Lial

4. A 'x‘;% /zum At e 0 oV
;_xﬁﬁmlé_lff? .

11.

12

{50TE: For the persons listed above, we will need lepible copies of hivth
certificates, marriape certilicates (i marvricd), divorce decrees (i divorced)
spouse's death certifivate (i1 widowed), identilication cavds (6 avail - bhley, and

photos. 1f any of the above accompanying relatives do not Tive with yo nledase note
their addresses in Sce Linn ] hnluu.) .

(CHU Y Cho moi npu'dx ¢ (on Lren ddn! ,.l’( h uon (‘1)11{11’ Lot (Tn mnt 1, -sinh,
gia- thu (néu 14p gla-dxnh rul), p'ay ly hnn (néu d: ly di), pi e \131~‘ S/ chtne
(neu goa phu/goa the), thé cin rddc (nvu ro), Vil hxnh. NGu ba coun sc . Ji b:n“

2
xhdng chung- ngq vdi ban hlgn tai, Xin viot 111"(h1 cua ho trong pth

o e gt

e e AT
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P
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1.

6.

‘vzo

- ? . ~
Relatives Outside-Vietnam/Ho Hang ¢ Ngoal Quic

ki A
Of Myself/cua tol

Closest Relative In tpe U.S.
Ba con than thuuc nhit d Hoa-Ky

P4 -~
Of My Spouse/cua vd/ching

a. Name -
kel ~
Ho, Tén . Ttees e
b. Relationship
Lién-hé gia—-Jinh m,j W
yd
c. Addressg
Pi{a-chi :
D. Date of Relatives Arrival
in the U.S. R
Ngiy ba con dén 1Y 3/ ///?;ﬂfl*_

Closest Relative in Othhf For;ipp Cogntriub
Bia con Than—thuoc nhac d cac nude klue

Name
Ho, ten

Relationship
Lhun—hp o*a*girh :

Addresg
Bla-chl

Complete Famlily Lff*fnn (Tivinp/ﬁﬂﬂﬂ,/ﬁavh )nrh To:

e !;‘ Cil“Q*Hh h (50 n"X”h r)

1. Far!
Cha . 5/7,,,7@,, Viw /47%
Moth n S
e g T ey
> 3§f’éi§nn- / ”’*’%ﬁ” o e
A 7 1/0L Tk,
4, Forner Spouse (?f 9ny{77;iafﬁﬁtgiif;¢// ték%?

Vd/Chunv trdde (nfu co)

/&/‘

-~

-~

el

aga% dﬁ;a Vi ek bz Eore égé£~
btie fomp ol meif 7eZ
Mg @5y /0 0 0l feFRT

Childron
e
Con culs

(1 ~4/&ﬂ,£/

Siblings
Anh chyr emt

(13
()
)]
Q)]
(9
(6)
(7

(3) ' N

(9




hmnluvmuu by U.S. Covernmoent Apc-nc len or Other U5, Or;' mizatfon of you or y.,ur
‘ Spouse/Ban hoac vd/chong d3a co 1lam viéc cho cong~sd cua chinh-phua My hoac haug MY

1. Employee Name
Tén ho nhan-vien-

Pogition title

‘Chdc~vu '
' i
', Agengy/Company/Offlce %
| Sé/Hang/Van*Phong : :
: Length of Employment -  From: To: %
- Thdi-gian lam-viéc ‘ Td T31i i %

Vame of Amerlcan Superv150r
Tén ho glam~thi My.

"I - Reason for Separation
L Ly do nghi viec :

V 2. Employee Name ;
Tén ho nhan-vién : E

- VLPos§tion title
; Chic-vu :

f Agenenyompany/OEfice
P S3/Hang/Van-Phong :

Length of Employment From: To:
Thdi~gian lam viéc T T31i

Name of Amerlcan Superv1sor
Ten ho glam*Thl Hy

Reason fcr Separation
e Ly'do nghi~viec : 1

. -3. Employee Name .
‘ Teén Ho nhan-vién :

AN » Pos}tion title
Chde-vu

Agency/Company/Office
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong :

i . Length of Employment From: To:
Théi gian lam viec Td T3i

{ Name of ﬁmerlcan _Supervisor
Ten ho glam~th1 My

I Reason for, Separatlon
Ly do nghi v1ec :

F. Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Ban Hoac Vo/Chong Da Cong-vu voi %
Chinh-phu Viet-Nam ‘

[a}

/
l. Name of Person Serving / / oV
Ho teén ngddl tham-gia: A /___/_V H HU)/ 4 )
2. Dates: From:
Ngay, chgng, nam Td JZO

J—

. —_

3. Last Rank |, I SRy gh% . Ao thuzg
Cé’p—béc cuSi—ang ' ,7%(/;‘%@ /"ﬂ, W 'é‘/e g/é/% P gé . g ’
4., Ministry/Office/Military Unit %Z nw?/l%f;? s
© Bo/ s&/ﬂon-Vi Binlv—Chu?\g o / o Sy 19 P. %i(y/ 5 06\« j /

5. Name of quervisor/C 0. 0;%/3794/7

Ho tén ngddi glam-thl/s;Lquan
chl—huy :

e o S



6. Reason for, Bcpurutfnn :
Ly do nghi viec

7. Names of American Advisor(s):
Ho tén c0~van My

8. U.S. Training Courses in Vietnam ’ -
Chddng-Trinh hudn*luygn Hoa—Ky

tai Viet-Nam

9, U.S. Awards or Certificates ' .

Name of award: Date received:
Phan~thddng hoac gldy khen: ) Ngay nhan:

(NOTE: Please attach any coples of diplomas awards or certificates, if available.

Available? Yes No .Y, ,

(CHU-Y Xin ban kem theo bat cJ van*bang, gxay ban-khen, hour chdug-rhd nLu co.

. Dddng sJ ed khong’ (o Khong D) -
. * R | s

;. G, Training Outside Vietnam of You or Your Spouse/Ban hodc V3/chdng d4” bufn—-luyéa a

' “ngoai quéc

1. Name of Student/Tralnee
- Ho ten Slnh“Vlcn/ngddi ditde huan-luyen

2. School and School Address_
Trddng va &ia*chi nha rludng

Vi3. Dates: , : From To
: Ngay, .thang, nam Td: T3i:
4, Descriﬁtion of Courses :

Mo-ta nganh hoc

S 5. Who paid for training
i AL dai- -tho chdonﬁ*tr;nh hnan*luycn9 :

H

(NOTE Please ‘attach copies of diplomas or orders, if aval1ab1e. Available? \ev Mo LY e

(CHU—Y Xin ban kem theo van-bang, hoac ch1 thl ndh co. Lan cé hay khdng? cd Kggng
..l' H

" H, Re-education of You or Your Qnouee/Ban hoac vo/chong da hoc tap cai~rao
'.~ [ - . N o

1. Name of Persnn in Reeducatxor
&,
Ho tén an01 Gi boc-t up cai- tao

2., Tine in Reedvcatlon From:

Tudi glan hoc- L1p Td:- .
3. Still _in Reeducat1on9 . Ye§ ' No
vin con hoc- tap cai- tao?” Co 'huuV~

*(If’released we wus* have a copy of your relea e certlficate )
?
*(Néu 3doc tha, chung t01 can not ban sao gluy ra trai. )

I. Any Additional Remarks?/Cddc chu phu*thuuc

Ckgn:jﬁ-tf” VLo? 42u  trees 7% 42 *421; %ég Iz <é£&4éa;2éLwd~£f "
Gl Lo U1y o e ooy boi, Ghtasllonrs 3 ’“Mm,_az;m/
;zghﬁ14424gaﬁg* i S D M ﬂaiégznzazy(q/ﬂians g;awe Plicipe ﬂﬁgqg
~ - é‘/z»Méa xaé/ ﬂﬂa/ ,dd?}f

—-—

N N Y 74 1/

J., Please List Hé?g/zzl Documents Attached t ire

Xin néu ra tit-ci ai3§—td kewm theo vdi SQL- . ) [_61423‘7"
. ;2 -
- 7

ODP~B
6/84



th
Date : December 15 , 1988

To :

THE DIRECTOR CF ORDERLY DEPARTURE PRCCRAM
PANJ/BHOM BUILIING

127 sathorn Tel Road Street

BANGKOK 10120 THAILAND

H
Request for immigreant to the USA under the Orderly Departure Progrsa

I undersigned  /)/coYiN ] /—-mm

Date and place of birth : October 20, 1934 Ha NO4 VIETNAM
Kational ity ¢t Vietnam Sex 3 Female
Femlly status : Married

Home address + 207B Chung ow In Quang = Q.10

HOCHIMINH CITY, VIETNA%
NINH WY 10N
December 22 , 1933 Ha Nam VIETNAY

My hugsband nemed
Date and place of birtnh

H
:
Nationality t Vietnam th
Rank { Major Colonel (before Apr, X = 1975)
Occupation :+ Battalion Chief
Unit : TD 34/1P,TX/ Phude Long

Hy usbend was caught by Vietnamese Communist Army in December 1974
when they attacked Phudc Long Province, RVN.Since April 3 th, 1995,

I have contimously researched for information about him,

Until September 1975 I was learned he had been in reeducation Camp,
Letter Box 113119 JAOl, His letter dated May 22nd 1977 was the latest
one I received, and therefore I knew ¥ A BINT ® as his last address in
reedacation, This turned out that I have not been learning about him
for more than ten years,

Since his home abe. .ce till now I myself have difficultly done my best
to replage him bringing up our children the youngest one of them ny
husband did ot know by sight as well as his sex (see the letter
encloged by). It goes without saying that we have never said or acted
badly againat the lay or raled regime of the present SRVN Goverrment,
For closest relatives resided in the USA I eagerly declare one of my
brother

NGUYEN VXN TUYEW

oo RIS € a1 P Y o R R VLS b 47 TR P p

A g 8

Y AL



Due to the difficulty of my situation and base on the authority of

your orgasnization and the spirit of humsnitarian act I wish to request
your assistance and Intervention with the Govermmemnt of the Socialist
Republic of Vietnam in order that my family may be suthorized to leave
Vietnam under your arrangement and protection under the Orderly Departure
Program and to immigrate to the United States of America for the purpose

of seeking 2 new life.

a,,
Folloying &re my Relatives to be evac/n:ted with to the US

Pl mleieielatelelnl el el =l afeleleleie]ajeiel el elel =l el =] el el wieln] ajep

: No s Full name : IOB ¢ Sex : Address H
e e wweernmeanccenniens fecelececeesesenee =]
s 01 3 NINH ANH 1OKG 11964, ¢ M : The same above address ¢
: 02 3 NINH TH} THAMI THOY $11968 : F t
: 03: NDH TH] THU HING 2190 : F @ :
¢ 04 3 NIKH HUY PHdc t1975 3 H :

H]

:‘--‘“--nﬂ--‘ﬂ-ﬂﬂ--‘--"‘-“-------“:

Your approval on the above to help me through humsnitarian act will te

. highly appreciated,

Regpectfully Yours,

N

RGUYEN 1 Lo
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Gagl T - NAM CONG - TiOA Lyc sao y ban chénh d& tai phang Lyc.Sy Tda Hda Gidi Saigon
O1-CAO PHAP - VIEN so S510.B (1)
’ !OA HOA - GIAI SAIGON ngdy thdng 6 ndm 197 (1) .

»

TESMhuigw GIAY ‘I'HE-Vi HON-THU CHO

ks.8.b. m% FINE OY 708 -  §auYdw THI 1iwe
N#m-n8t ngan chin tréim €1 nghy 1@ théng 6 i 8gid 30 f

Truée miit ching 16i 1a NOQUYEN VAN DOANH Chanh-An Toa Hoa-Gikl ;

Saigon, tgi viiu-phong ching 6i, 115 Dai-10 Nguy&u-Hug oo Lyc-sy

PHAN THI MDI phy-t4 ;

BA TRINR DIEN;
NGUYRSE 3UAY YBARH

-

2.  TU0NG THI PEDOOC .

s  NOUYEN THINK XY

Nhitng nhén ching ndy d4i tuyén-tb¢ va khai qua-quy®t bigt chic :

- NI EUY 208 eanh ngly 22-12-1933 421 ¢Inh Ei Eam, oea oia.
WINE VAN ®i¥ va NGUYRs THZ HOAN ,

- 5uTin THX 1iNG  ganh nzx: zo-10-1934 o B t;z. o aia

NOUIRN VAN TUYRE  va rllf -
VA bigt hai dang c6 1am hon-thd bac nhir ngﬂy 19 thang 6 nzm 1947
tai lang HA Dang '
Va duyén-cé ma Kinh lmy Ten khong cé thé xin sao-lye

bon-thi duge, la vi syt gine thong gisn dean .~

M&y ohAn-chirng A3 xAc nbin trén ddy, nén chting t6i phat gify thé’-vl hén-thd
ndy cho duong-sy df xir-dung theo luat, chiga theo Nghi-Binh rgay 17 thdng 11 n3m
1947 caa Thi- [‘u-gmu Chauh-Phit Lam-Thoi Nam-Phén Viét. Nam, Céac di%u 363 va tiép i
theo clia bé Hinh-lut Canh-cii phat t0i ngyy chirng v& vige Ho Lir 2 d€n 5 ndm td va
phat bac tir 200 dén 8 GC) d6ng di dugc doc cho céc nhan-chirng va nguyén-don nghe,
Va cAc nhAn-chirng coé ky tén v&i chiing téi 4 Luc-su sau khi doc lgi.
Ky 1én khéng ro: g : e

GIA TIEN: 20500

1) Chi tibt cdn nhie lyi mdi
thi xin eBp thén bén seo

" onamw el O




~ . w

@ >¥AM CONG-110A MEu $32,6:D2157/433 B

| TOA HOA-GIAI Khd 2( x 27
; . sAlGO‘N Luc sao y ban chanh dé tai Phong Lyc-Sy Toa Hoa-Gidi Saigon
\ $8..10545.HT (1)
. ~ ’ . a2 i V
= pa soat lai & Ngay 24 Lheing 12 uam 1996 (1)
- LA hd ’ 7 -
vdi ben ch -

e GIAY THE-Vi KHAI-SANH CHO

. heuyBn THY Tduc

Néam mot ngan chin trim PRFKHNEEK 56 ngiv 24  lhang 12 héi 10 gio
Trwoe mitt ching toi HUYWH KHAC IULG Chanh-An Toa Hoa-Giai
Taigon, tai Vin-phong Chiing toi, 113, Bai-1o Nguvcen-Hué co Luc-sir HGUYEN K14 PHONG

phu-ti

DA TRINH - DIEN :

1. - NGUYZY HUU Iy
.- DO VAN HUYEN

3.—- TUONG THI PHUCS

Nhirng nhan-chirng nidy dd tuyén-th¢ va khai qui-quy&t bict chic =
NeUYER THI 1ANG
sanh ngdy 20-10-1934 tai Hé.-Ngyi, con cia

NGUYEN vy TUYEw  va 20 THI QWY .-
Va duyén-co md  qudng su khong co thé xin sao luc

. . "~ .
khai-sanh duwoe, li vi su gizo thong gion doan .-

Miy nhan-chirng di xac-nhdn nhw trén diy, nén Ching toi phat giiy thé vi khai-
sanh nity cho dwong-sir d¢ sir-dung theo luat, chidu theo Nghi-Binh ngay 17 thang 11
nitm 1947 cha Tha-Twong Chanh-Phii Lam-Thoi Nam-phin Vigt-Nam. Cae didu 241 va
245 caa bo Hinh-luat Canh-cai phat 101 nguy-clnrng vé viée ho Ui 2 d€n 5 niim i va phat
bac tir 1.000 A3n 30.000 ddug did dwoce doc cho cac nhin-chirng v& nguyén-don nghe.

Va cac nhan-chiang c¢é ky 1én vaoi chin

KIMSON CONG TY - 473

jvi Luc-sw sau khi doc lai,
] LYUC sAO0 v,

$$O  thang 3. nam 1975
L CHANK - LUC- sy,

Ky tén khéng ro

GIA TIEN: 15800

(1) Chi tifl ciin nhific mbi khi
xin ciip thém bin sao.

. ——

A PHAM I MEU- G ON
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TRICH-LUC BO KHAI-SANH

Lép ngéy__.u_.théng_.__.&.__n‘am 1968

Tén ho dira tré :

Con trai hay con gai

Ngay sanh

o amonly
N — Gom_gai
. Nuvd ba Shing be,niin ajd ngan ohis trem s

migd e (13-30968)

Noi sanh

tén ho ngwrdi cha
Tén ho ngudi me
Vo chanb hay kliong hon tha M..-y'm

Ten ho ngwrdi dirng khai @ .
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- TRICH-LUC BO KHAI SANH

Nam mét ngan chin trom_—_ by sl

!

. i Tén, ho dt‘ra nhd . . . FIFR THI THU HANG

lPhéi . .. ... .. Nu

g A

i !
i Ngoy=sanh . . . . . npay ohlsg thang najl "..a.. 20t agen ehil
! trac cuy rard ,hod Torlele ;
|

; Noi sanh . . . . . . - }6? Lo vin imt

Tén, ho ngudi Cha, . . FIRR HUY 70N :

Tdi .. .. L. L. Ba nusi bDay

. » AN
Ngh2-nghig¢p . . . . . 84 Qusn
Noi cu-ngy ¢ . . . . 20/12n Xy DOMg :

Tén, ho ngudime . . .| Lfsaach S, S A1 7!

TUbi « e s s 8 a a Bﬂ.}lllﬁmﬂ san s
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BANLS U BB N BREL, b e vebrit AMTETE, li Attty

R S TN B S TR T A TR .w (T

. N ates
a1ty # e “"-"'7:.._. e
Fi1l out this questionsalre Iun Euplish ' tat! or send the cospleted
as completely as possible. 1 you cansot ' qnn.tlnnntlxu Lu: .
tead or write in Engliuh, (111 1L ot in ' CdioswD eln hod nay Ldi:

Vietnanese.
127 Tunjabbuw Buildiag

Xin Dién vio so C.m Ilol s 11 Ay bmb Ll‘-"). Sathorn Tal Hoad
Anh cdng nhidh cang tdt:( N&G ban khidag doe Brughah 10120

hoac viét ranh z\n!“-nptf thi by Lluu' \’h*t. Thai omd’

A, Basic ldentification Un[ﬂ[E; Lich cin-hin

1., XName

Re g NGUY EN TH! LANG

2. Other Names
}io, tén khae

3. Date/Place of Birth
Kgay/8éi Sinb : Gl
7 r

4, Residence Address

Dia-chi thudng-tcy : ong ,(;, Vi (/ 4, ﬂ«{/gmﬂ L
’ 1./. //*a‘ (’[a oLl ‘/&/—5(4 lan .
5. Mailing Address

Ofa=chi cli-ud R el Lo Gleair P9 cﬁ/za PAA, 2% 74
4 /' {'jl /l‘?/él‘:

6 Current Occupation N , 7 i
* - by - b) )
Ngh&-ngniep hicn tal . ﬂﬁ:o

v

B. Relatives To Accompany Mo/ BY con enng di @i 10

{NOTE: Your spouse and unmarvied children are the only relacives ellgtible to
accompany you, LiIst marital status (M5) as follows: Harcled (1), Plvoreed (D},
Qxdowed (W), or Slnglc (S). ) -

(Chu-Y‘ Vd/chung vit con cal cd i cang d1 sz Lan i xhC{. T kbal tial wrang
gia'dinh ahd saus DA 1p pia b ), 49 1y di (b)), paa p mh,zn thd (W), hole a*sc

than (5)}
Name sztcfu[ Birch fPlace of Hiceh Scx’ _—M 1y . ~Relationship
tio, Tea  Ngay/Thang/Nim sinh Hdi siah Phal  Tieh trarg pla dlah LiGn-he gia-i‘.‘:‘:\
Ve rid a4, C ey adgoa i Sl Ll tal
e s/ d a4 o) —~ L7 Cy £ XRs T4 S ] 7P i /rz’ﬁq{ Low liac . ,
1 e - . /r J o~ ~ ¢
WJ 7&& _ZA' {?/—f} Loizin -‘5!\-. A’ (4 ‘j: Eera 2:‘/“’ ;
3. ]n.lf 7/{ ﬂ; {zfﬂ%‘— ‘;ff ??' :/{41{/}}% /@ * o (//‘, ;
S }%m, Pie V. Zham /tz«,;/‘gm At L o Thal !
5, '
6. - i
7. _!
8, B [
9. o
10,
11. }
12

(R0TE: For the persans listed above, we will need lepible copicen of birth
certificates, marriage cortdticates (1Y marricd), divorce Jdeerees (0 divorced)
spouse’s death certitivate (i1 widoved), identilication cards (if avail bile), anl

photos, 1f any ot the above accompanying relativ o do nol Tive with y nlease wole
their addresse% in (;((_(.U)n 1 lw!nu )

(CFU ¥ Chn mii npddi o Lon Lren cl.mh sach Lun chuug' tol ¢! m ;mt L -sinh,
gia*ihu (neu 14p gia“dlnh rus), yily Jy hun (“l“ da 1v dx). i q) ll?l" W ehnag
(neu goa phu!goa Lho), thé cin cddc (nvu ru), v hxnh Nu ba cou se . JE hxf

xhéng chunp*ngJ vii bin hi\n Lli, xin viet dia- 1h| ¢ ho troag phf:



6.

- L N
Relattves Outstde:Vietnan/llg Hing ¢ Myogt Quic :

of Ny::c?f}'c&a tol Of My Spﬂllﬁc/Ct:a vid/ehing

Closest Rclative In t}le U.s.
Ba con than thunc alint d Hoa=Ky
a. Name 4 " -

H_o,TSn s E T et

7

b. Relationship .

Lien"he gia*di.xh : /1“/, /2((_(?/

I

c. Addresg ]

Pla~-chi

D. Date of Relatives Arrival
in the U.S5. K

Hgay ba con &u\ 1"‘1 : .”/f // ‘,7/

Closest Relative in Other Mreip;\ Cauntrhs
B3 con T‘mn—-thunc n!nl: d cac mide klite

J
a., Naae A

Ho, ten ) :

b. Relat ionship
Llu\’he ola-uir h

c. Addresg

Dla-chi : e _ —
L ’ - a7 ~ o "
Complete Tamlly T*M*__(_rw {Ltving/Poeads [Dash Sarh Tona-T1E ("i'\’—“)__fl)!_\_”(:_fi_r.‘"!-’"-lwr_)_

1. Farher

Cha : f‘/’“! Uz /[g{lu /({/{M ﬁ/{/
2, :;ther : g’ﬂp r"/{p}/ /&(y //(Z

d ,mu Z@ Vr'eh Hrew Eive /%4

U el Lok
/“f&/e//ié;f

3. S ’ - o Y
Voisiiag: el MMl HEY TON 74l M
acckah(fg g’ .1%?&5&64 ;04/3&),&/

4. Forrer_Spouse (if any) M2 &x-vt e l,{ @757
Vdi’(,hono rridde (a5 co

VN w0 adh Mk g

(—N'L/n’j 7& /ﬁ/;////

s N

(5 - / s//cdé«o

(o)

&) .

€O I ‘

&)

Siblings “3ecze .

snh .‘:;:fl; ams (l} E(/ ]((‘" [A&‘ /ﬁfl %ﬂf/ Jﬂf»b// 3{4&&»//]27";“4!‘4
Q) Z‘L/LL/ "-/ {f/é'(c:, /(t'f 7] ts ,/{3& 4‘“{”
(@) a f/(,[’ta / (,.(: O/“j Ve '-'/7;% 64‘/
i ,Z , 2 /,/» j y ;
(r; £ f{j"é}’&' f(g&f b 1958 @{0!

(0)

N

(3) e

(9 b

7




6. Reuson for, S0pnrutlnn
Ly do nghi viec

8
™
R
N
R

7. Names of Amcrican Advisor(s )
Ho tén co-van My

8, u.s. Training Courses in Vietnam ' -
Chddng~Trinh hu&n—luyun Hoa-Ky
tai Viet-Nam

9, U.S, Awards or Certificates

Name of award: Date reccived:
Pban*thddng hoxc rxdy khen: Mooy nh?n;

{NOTE: Please attach any copies of diplomas, awards or certificoates, if avallable.
Avallable? Yes No o, . . o, .,
(CEU-Y' Kin ban ken theo bt cJ van"bang' gidy ban-khuen, lioae ehdug~thd nlu co.
-Dddng sd <9 khong Co hhonp LY
. | ,
" G. Tralaing Outside Vietnam of You or Your Spouse/Ban lodc Vd/chdnp 65’hn5h-1uy§§_§
- ngoal qube R

»

1. Name of StudentlTrainco*
: o tén Sinh~viin/ngddi didde huxn—lnyon*

2. School and School Address _
Trddng va dfa-chi ald rrddag :

3. Dates: p - Fram To
Ngay, .thang, nam TAf: T3 :

4, Qescription of Courses
Mo-ta nganh hoc

5. Who patd for traluing? :
~ I
AL Jax-tho chdnn'~trxnh hean-luyen?

s (NOTE Please attach copius of ¢ {iplomas ar ordexs, ifanﬂlldble. Available? \v, __He '
S {CIu-Y: Xin ban kem theo van—bang, hoac chi thi ndh ed. Lan co hay ktuno’ ¢S _”_KhCng _
L t
H, Re-»duoation of You or Your Soouse/Ban hoac vo/chonn Jda hac-tap cai-rao . i

*

t 1. Name of Person in Recducation:
y ~ . . A ¥,
o ten ngddi Ji bec-tap cai-tao @
13 * * *

2. Time {n Reeducation: From:

Tudi glan hoc—tfp tads - L
3. 5till in Reeducation’ Yes No
via con hae- cap cat- tno’ Co Kh:nv'

*(1f released, we must have a copy of your rgleadc Cﬂrtlfi;ﬂte )
*(HBu Jﬁoc tha, chung t51 cdn noL bin sao giay ra trai.)

1. Any Additional Rcmnrks?/Cddc chn phgftHch

a/ma Aot Lo Ak by 725, ol bie S cosron o W”ﬁ
/ ~ o
e L/ fi y /?Am\(un,, 3, 07&11115/&«.? AN A /
7o 204/ pP. rxc/.z?/,,»g’xiw AT A Ar A Plliie s !

a;djr, }/?/ Vi ANS P Vj’». o BT al x*((x)/ A Ll
277 5§41~ ;% - 552

pwn B o

J. Please List lkﬁ;/;;l Documents Attached ¢ vire

Xin nfu ra tit-ci piiy-td kom Lheo voi 86 N LJ:LﬁZ&éZ
/’
) A A

T . “ faz €es

0DP-B
6/84



3.

Faslovment by U5, Covernment

Apenetoa or

LS. Orpanizotfon of you or your

Spouse/Ban hoac vg/chong da cg lam viéc cho cong-S0 cua chinh-pha My hoac haug Hv

Employce Name R
Tén ho nhan-vien- :

Position title
Chde=vu :

Agengy/Company/Office
$d7/Hang/Van-Phong :

Length of Employament - From:
Thdi-gian lam-viéc ‘ Td

‘Name of American Supervisor

Tén ho giéh“thg My:

Tp:
Tai

Reason for, Separat ion
Ly do nghi viec :

Employce Name
Tén ho nhan-vién :

A Posgzion title

Chuc~vu :

Agengy/Company/Office
$87Hang/Van-Phong

Length of Employment From:
Thdi-gian lam vidc T

Name of American Supervxsor
Tén ho giam—Thi Hy.

131

Reason for Se?aration

. Ly-do nghi-viec :

Employee Name .
Tén Ho nhin-vién :

Posfrion title
Chﬁc-vg‘

Agengy/Coqpannyffice
SdeanglVan~Phong

Length of Employment From:
Thdi gian lam vide T

Name of American _Supervisor
Tén ho giam-thi Wy

To:
Tdi

Reason for Separatlon
Ly do nghi viec :

Service with GWN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Ban Hoac Vo/Chong Da Cong-vu voi

Chinh-phu Viet-Nam

1. HName of Person Serving

VINH HUY T

Ho tén ngddi tham-gia:

2. Dates: From:
Ngay, thang, nam Td %222
. Colka G Fhd,
3. Iézsf Rank s / éce é/fc/:’//g“m m 7
p~bdc cudi-cung YL fﬁ- Jéi “[“” .ﬁ/czb 7
5)7/sz 245" g ecein (7('Ln3 4"'[‘“ q//a/“r“
4. Ministry/Offfce/Military Unit Y m /
: Bo/sd/ﬂon-V£ Binh—Chung / L fﬂ?47 1k 7rz{// ‘au% GK;M <,
C?ﬁ//// 7;(,‘ eruf 6"“0 (
S. HName of quervisorfc 0.

Ho’cen ngddy gum-thi}’sx quan
chi-huy



th
Date : December 15 , 1988

To @

-'EI'E IZRECTOR CF ORDERLY DEPARTURE PiCCRA
PARTABIM BUILIING

127 Sathorn Tei Road  Gtreet

PAIGKOK 10120 TH/AILAND

Subject ¢
Request for immigrant te the U3A under the Orderly Departure Progrom

I undersigned  /)/cvyfi my [ fxg "
pate end place of birth October 20, 1934 Ha g1 VIETHAM

Latiopal ity 1 Vietnam Sex : Female
Fenily stat:s :+ Harried
Home address + 2075 Churg ou in ueng - G.10

HCCHIRINH CITY, VIETHAS
Ky husband named + KIBH Yy 10N
Date end place of birth : December 22 , 1933 Ha Hem VIETHAM
Kationality t Vietnam th
Rark ¢+ ilajor Colonel (before Apre ® - 1975)
QOccupation ¢+ Battalion Chief
Unit ¢ TD 34/, TX/ Phute Long

Hy msbend was ceught by Vietnamese Communist Ammy in Decembex 1974
when they attacked Fhulc lorg Province, RVE,Since April 0 th, 1935,

1 have contimously researched for information about him,

¥ntil September 1975 I was learned he had been in reeducation Camp,
Letter Dox 113119 JAD1. liis letter dated kay 22nd 1977 was the latest
one I received, and therefore I knew " Al 81KT ¥ as his last address in
reedncation, This turned out that I have ot been learning about him
for more than ten years.

since his home ab. .ce ti1) row I nyself have difficultly done my best
to replace him bringing up our children the youngest one of them my
husband did rot know by sight as well as his asex (see the letter
enclosed by). It goes without sayirg that we have never said or acted
badly egainat the lew or raled regime of the present SRVN Coverrment,
For closest relatives resided in the U3A I eogerly declare one of my
brother :

neUyYD: VAN TUYEN 433 EAST E. STREET

JENKS, OKLAHOMA 740,37 USA



ue to the difficulty of my situation and base on the authority of

your organization and the spirit of humanitarian act I wish to request
your agsistace and interventlon with the Coverrment of the Soeialist
Republic of Vietnam in order that my fanily may be suthorized to leave
Vietnam under your errargement mnd protection under the Orderly Departure
Program and to immigrate to the United States of America for the purpoas
of seekirg a new life.

Ja
Following axre my Relatives to be evacuted with to the Us
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Your approval on the above to help me through humanitarian act will be
highly appreciated,

Respectfully Yours,



CONTROL

e CATY
— Doc.Request; Form
—w Helesse Order
e COBBPUTET
Fom t lDl 1 ]

ODP/Date
ZZ Meabersnlp;letter /) “g¢





